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Mistrzostwa Śląska 13 lat
Gliwice, 13. - 14.12.2021

Konkurencja 28 Chłopców, 800m dowolny 13 lat
14.12.2021 - 15:22 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Kosmala Olivier 08 Uks "Salmo Żory" 9:06.37 534
Mistrz Śląska

100m: 1:03.93 1:03.93 300m: 3:23.22 1:09.62 500m: 5:43.62 1:09.64 700m: 8:02.27 1:08.63
200m: 2:13.60 1:09.67 400m: 4:33.98 1:10.76 600m: 6:53.64 1:10.02 800m: 9:06.37 1:04.10

2. Munsch Artur 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 9:10.67 522
100m: 1:05.11 1:05.11 300m: 3:25.99 1:10.53 500m: 5:46.75 1:10.39 700m: 8:06.90 1:09.44
200m: 2:15.46 1:10.35 400m: 4:36.36 1:10.37 600m: 6:57.46 1:10.71 800m: 9:10.67 1:03.77

3. Staniszewski Wiktor 08 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 9:10.90 521
100m: 1:04.94 1:04.94 300m: 3:25.84 1:10.20 500m: 5:47.14 1:10.53 700m: 8:06.40 1:09.06
200m: 2:15.64 1:10.70 400m: 4:36.61 1:10.77 600m: 6:57.34 1:10.20 800m: 9:10.90 1:04.50

4. Rybak Jakub 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 9:16.44 506
100m: 1:05.33 1:05.33 300m: 3:28.20 1:10.98 500m: 5:48.23 1:10.21 700m: 8:08.43 1:10.21
200m: 2:17.22 1:11.89 400m: 4:38.02 1:09.82 600m: 6:58.22 1:09.99 800m: 9:16.44 1:08.01

5. Pergół Igor 08 Uks "Salmo Żory" 9:40.69 445
100m: 1:07.51 1:07.51 300m: 3:35.73 1:14.47 500m: 6:05.18 1:14.68 700m: 8:32.69 1:13.95
200m: 2:21.26 1:13.75 400m: 4:50.50 1:14.77 600m: 7:18.74 1:13.56 800m: 9:40.69 1:08.00

6. Żogała Piotr 08 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 9:42.11 442
100m: 1:10.16 1:10.16 300m: 3:37.91 1:13.90 500m: 6:05.00 1:13.87 700m: 8:31.34 1:13.02
200m: 2:24.01 1:13.85 400m: 4:51.13 1:13.22 600m: 7:18.32 1:13.32 800m: 9:42.11 1:10.77

7. Zając Karol 08 Uks "Salmo Żory" 10:03.38 396
100m: 1:09.64 1:09.64 300m: 3:42.37 1:16.83 500m: 6:16.27 1:16.77 700m: 8:50.19 1:16.71
200m: 2:25.54 1:15.90 400m: 4:59.50 1:17.13 600m: 7:33.48 1:17.21 800m: 10:03.38 1:13.19

8. Kołodziej Tomasz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 10:19.46 366
100m: 1:15.92 1:15.92 300m: 3:54.65 1:18.90 500m: 6:32.68 1:18.93 700m: 9:06.10 1:15.82
200m: 2:35.75 1:19.83 400m: 5:13.75 1:19.10 600m: 7:50.28 1:17.60 800m: 10:19.46 1:13.36

9. Saj Radosław 08 KP H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 10:19.73 366
100m: 1:12.58 1:12.58 300m: 3:48.36 1:18.05 500m: 6:27.18 1:19.19 700m: 9:06.25 1:17.96
200m: 2:30.31 1:17.73 400m: 5:07.99 1:19.63 600m: 7:48.29 1:21.11 800m: 10:19.73 1:13.48

10. Kowolik Igor 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 10:23.92 358
100m: 1:13.89 1:13.89 300m: 3:49.76 1:18.23 500m: 6:28.03 1:19.33 700m: 9:05.39 1:18.57
200m: 2:31.53 1:17.64 400m: 5:08.70 1:18.94 600m: 7:46.82 1:18.79 800m: 10:23.92 1:18.53

11. Ławniczak Julian 08 MOSM Tychy 10:40.69 331
100m: 1:11.18 1:11.18 300m: 3:52.43 1:20.83 500m: 6:40.07 1:24.42 700m: 9:26.65 1:23.25
200m: 2:31.60 1:20.42 400m: 5:15.65 1:23.22 600m: 8:03.40 1:23.33 800m: 10:40.69 1:14.04

12. Gola Filip 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 10:46.04 323
100m: 1:18.05 1:18.05 300m: 4:00.90 1:21.94 500m: 6:45.73 1:21.26 700m: 9:29.91 1:22.26
200m: 2:38.96 1:20.91 400m: 5:24.47 1:23.57 600m: 8:07.65 1:21.92 800m: 10:46.04 1:16.13

13. Nowak Dominik 08 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 11:03.06 299
100m: 1:18.37 1:18.37 300m: 4:04.00 1:23.34 500m: 6:52.64 1:24.16 700m: 9:43.85 1:25.20
200m: 2:40.66 1:22.29 400m: 5:28.48 1:24.48 600m: 8:18.65 1:26.01 800m: 11:03.06 1:19.21

14. Pszczółkowski Fabian 08 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 11:17.93 279
100m: 1:20.52 1:20.52 300m: 4:12.51 1:25.49 500m: 7:04.89 1:26.69 700m: 9:55.45 1:23.55
200m: 2:47.02 1:26.50 400m: 5:38.20 1:25.69 600m: 8:31.90 1:27.01 800m: 11:17.93 1:22.48


